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2025 Queensland Junior Championships U9 Girls 2025 QJC Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Capri Coleman
Mia Bonato
Evelyn Turnbull
Elena Sachlikidis
bridget fox

Emily Gailer
Castellanos

Capri Coleman
Mia Bonato
Evelyn Turnbull
Elena Sachlikidis
Bridget Fox

Emily Gailer
Castellanos

Matches
lost

0

1

Matches won
%

100%

80%

60%

20%

20%

20%

Games
lost

12

13

13

Games won
%

100%

80%

56.3%

29.4%

23.5%

18.8%

Points
won

165

158

153

121

115

111

Points
lost

72

78

147

177

183

166

Points won
%

69.6%

67%

51%

40.6%

38.6%

40.1%

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 12:06:12



	Squash Queensland Ltd
	2025 Queensland Junior Championships U9 Girls 2025 QJC Detailed Ladder

