

2025 Queensland Junior Championships U9 Girls 2025 QJC Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Capri Coleman	Capri Coleman	5	5	0	100%	15	0	100%	165	72	69.6%
2.	Mia Bonato	Mia Bonato	5	4	1	80%	12	3	80%	158	78	67%
3.	Evelyn Turnbull	Evelyn Turnbull	5	3	2	60%	9	7	56.3%	153	147	51%
4.	Elena Sachlikidis	Elena Sachlikidis	5	1	4	20%	5	12	29.4%	121	177	40.6%
5.	bridget fox	Bridget Fox	5	1	4	20%	4	13	23.5%	115	183	38.6%
6.	Emily Gailer Castellanos	Emily Gailer Castellanos	5	1	4	20%	3	13	18.8%	111	166	40.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 12:06:12